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白兎クラブ

松江クラブ

八雲クラブ

城山クラブ

日野クラブ

湖南クラブ

島根県庁

県庁クラブ
3

稲田・川上

北村・浜田

木村・木村

大谷・濱崎

E1

B1

C2

F1

米子ﾋﾟｭｱｰｽﾞ

2

Ｆブロック 16 17 18 順位

18 佐藤・村井 島根県庁 2 ④ 2

16 大谷・濱崎 竜平会 ④ ④ 1

17 森田・満処 1

3

Ｅブロック 13 14 15 順位

13 稲田・川上 日野クラブ ④ ④ 1

14 野口・ 原 0 0

15 細川・廣澤 TCB 0 ④

3

2
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11

12

順位

1

3 ④ 2

順位

④ ④ 1

2 2 3

3 ④

竜平会

1

10 11 12 順位

2

④ 1 2

0

4 5 6

④ ④

0

1 3

④ ④ 1

7 8 9

3

1 ④

1

3

9

馬場・斉藤

大坪・曾我部

4

6

7

8

北村・浜田

圮岡・石田

大谷・中川

兵庫ﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾘｰ

日野クラブ

米子工業

Dブロック

渡辺・大場

城山クラブ

安田・北川 米子工業

木村・木村

④ 3

④ 1米子工業

和氣・近藤

西田・竹内

和氣・近藤

馬場・斉藤

A1 大坪・曾我部

D2 西田・竹内

E１ 稲田・川上

B２

F２

大谷・中川C1

D1

A2島根大学

渡辺・大場

佐藤・村井

樋口・浜本

＜一般男子＞
Ａブロック

Ｂブロック

Ｃブロック

2 奥田・影山 米子工業

1 2 3 順位

35

城山クラブ ＼(~o~)／
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3

2

3

2

1

0

1

吉儀・砂口27 末次・西村 2 2 3 C1
中電鳥取

TCB

青木・西村25 吉儀・砂口
中電鳥取

④ ④ 1 B2
城山クラブ

石倉・浜田

木村・石黒

境港市STA

20 21 順位

28 29

Ｃブロック 25 26 27 順位

26 三木・渡部 0 ④ 2

Aブロック

松江OB

中電島根

境港STA

湊山クラブ

一の谷クラブ

鹿島クラブ

松江OB

④

松江OB

雲南クラブ

吾郷・神門

④

29 1 2

順位

33 2

大庭クラブ

城山クラブ

広友会

31 32

20

＜シニア男子1部＞
Aブロック 19

31

32 3

＜シニア男子２部＞

須藤・直原

大澤・大山

佐々木・景山

山口・松林

田中・青砥

28 猪子・松本

順位

④

30

④

3

33

1

19
テラッセ

④ 0 2
中電クラブ

STC境港
須藤・直原

三木・渡部

B1 鐘築・川本

A2 木村・石黒

Bブロック 22 23 24 順位

22 青木・西村
湊山クラブ

④ 1 2
中電島根

23 三島・小川
松江OB

3
大庭クラブ

真幸会
24 鐘築・川本 ④ ④ 1

A1

1 3

3 0 3

21 ④ ④

C2

中電島根

猪子・松本

B2 吾郷・神門

A2 大澤・大山

B1 山口・松林

A1④ 1

30 1 1

④

3

Bブロック

1

3

2

＼(~o~)／
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1

3

2

3

0

0
三木・秋鹿

B1 野間・三浦

順位

1

4

3

2

A1 内田・山根

B2 香田・佐藤

A2

B1

松田・福間

公本・渡部

Aブロック

Aブロック

1 ④ ④
米子ﾋﾟｭｱｰｽﾞ

雲南クラブ

0

41 42

46

44 野間・三浦

米子北高校 2

3

44 45 順位

④ 2

④

34 35

34 ④山根・田中 松江OB

38 公本・渡部 ④
蒼翠会

大庭クラブ

松江OB

湊山クラブ

43

山本・藤原 0 2ひまわりーず

A2
Bブロック

41

43 米子北高校 ④

楽

STC境港

境港STA

香田・佐藤 0 ④ 2米子北高校46

45

三木・秋鹿

順位

1④

1

1 3

＜シニア男子３部＞

＜一般女子＞

平野・都田

内田・山根 ④

36

④

0

0

42

37

④

Bブロック 38 39 順位40

A1 山根・田中

35 0

36 0 ④

加納・安田

宇田・飯塚

0

39 加藤・新宮 松江OB 0 2

④

④

米子STC

37 松田・福間

＼(~o~)／

＼(~o~)／

3藤原・福山 湊山クラブ40 2 0

加藤・新宮B2

1



0

0

1

A2 吉田・木下

B1 音田・福山

33

0

④

0

4

2

1

5

＼(~o~)／

58 小藤・岩原 大庭クラブ 3 0 0

順位

2

3

1

4

A1 山根・住田

B2 濱崎・新山

順位

さくらクラブ

気高クラブ

ﾍﾞﾟﾘｰｽﾞ安来

東出雲ﾚﾃﾞｨｰｽ

④

0

58

④

55 56 57Aブロック

Bブロック

湊山クラブ

米子ﾚﾃﾞｨｰｽ

ｻﾝ・ﾚﾃﾞｨｰｽ

カナダホーム

湊山クラブ

日野ﾚﾃﾞｨｰｽ

湊山クラブ

54 ④ ④

55

3

47 ④相澤・殿川

51

0

0

52 53

気高クラブ

カナダホーム

東伯クラブ

東伯ｸﾗﾌﾞ

広友会

④

④

49

3 ④

50

西谷・黒田

福井・野田

1

④ ④

さくらクラブ

④

④ ④

54

3

1

順位

52 ④

47 48

2渡辺・梅林

＜シニア女子１部＞

＜シニア女子２部＞

49

田淵・冨田

松本・木下

0

2

1 0

1

吉田・木下 ④

2

61

遠藤・藤原

矢辺・生田

3

59 60

＜シニア女子３部＞

53

米子ﾚﾃﾞｨｰｽ

56 松浦・藤原 2 ④

57 山根・住田 ④ ④ ④

61 濱崎・新山 2 ④

59 音田・福山 ④

60 梶谷・佐伯 2
津田クラブ

東出雲クラブ

津田クラブ

松江ﾚﾃﾞｨｰｽ

48

51

50

2

松江ﾚﾃﾞｨｰｽ

順位

1

3
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